FEATURES
1/4” Progressive Scan CMOS Sensor
High performance SMART IR LEDs with intensity control
Mechanical
ICR
1/4"
 2MP Progressive
Scan CMOS Sensor
Inbuilt IR LEDs for 10 mtr IR range
     Premium internal Dome enclosure
IP67 Ingress Protection
  VV-AC2M63D-A01F2IRT6FULL HIGH DEFINITION
FIXED DOME VEHICLE CAMERA 2MP AHD METAL SIDE VIEW CAMERA
  keeping you safe
Auto White
BalanceSmart IR
2.8 mm IR corrected lens
2 megapixel HD resolution
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
VV-AC2M63D-A01F2IRT6
VANTAGE INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
B3, Bredon House 321, Tenttenhall Road Tettenhall, Wolverhampton
West Midlands, WV6 0JZ United Kingdom
Ph:+44-1902793383, Email: sales@vantagesecurity.com
(AN ISO 9001 : 2008, ISO14001 : 2004 CERTIFIED COMPANY)
IA
 Image Sensor 1/4" Progressive Scan CMOS Sensor
Parameter Specifications
 Resolution 1920(H) x 1080(V)
 Effective Pixels PAL/ NTSC:1920(H)×1080(V)
Video Out 1-channel coaxial HD, AHD standards,(connector:75Ω/BNC and aviation connector optional)
Auto Gain Control  Auto
Signal to Noise > 62 dB
Electronic Shutter Auto expose,1/50S to 1/100000S
Illumination Color: 0.1Lux@(F1.2,AGC ON), Black and White: 0.01Lux@(F1.2,AGC ON) 0 Lux with IR
FOV Horizontal:0°~90°;vertical:0°~90°;rotation:0°~355°
IR Range 10m
Operating Temperature    -40°C ~ +60°C
Power Consumption   ＜5W
Power Supply   DC12V±10%
Ingress Protection IP67
Weight   270g
Color Black
Dimension 89mm(L) X 77mm (W) X 63mm(H)
Certifications   CE, FCC, RoHS
Day/Night Dual filter infrared sync color to black
*Exact products and specifications shown may vary by geographic region and are subject to change without notice. Product image, weights and measurements
are approximate and may vary.
Lens 2.8mm
Signal System & Frames PAL (25fps) /NTSC (30fps) optional
Synchronization System Internal synchronization
Video Output Cable Length 40cm
 Horizontal Resolution Color 1080P (black/white 1080P)
Humidity 90%(no condensation)